
Stokesay Castle
Preferred Vendors



DJs/Entertainment
Soundfactor Entertainment

Adam Moyer
484-256-5877

info@soundfactordj.com
The Party Express DJ

Sean Shipper
seanshipper@hotmail.com

The Uptown Band 
Erich Cawalla
610-781-8312

erichcawalla@comcast.net

Ceremony/Cocktail Hour Performers
Cherrywood Strings

Brian Mishler
484-269-8238

cherrywoodstrings@gmail.com
David Cullen

Singer, Guitarist
dcullen@ptd.net

Jordan String Ensembles
Crystal Jordan
610-451-2983

Clw1481@aol.com
Mike Noecker

Singer, Guitarist
610-823-7176

Noecker1@gmail.com

Photography/Photo Booth
Dave Zerbe Photography

Wayne Becker
610-376-0379

wayne@davezerbestudio.net
KCK Photo
Kevin Kline

kevin@kckphoto.com
Martin Miller Photography

Martin Miller
610-678-7886

www.photobymiller.com

Videography
Valley Creek Productions

Videography
Justin Chan

215-525-9904
justinchan@valleycreekproductions.com

Your Day Productions
Fred Tamarri

610-451-6450
yourdayproductions@gmail.com

Officiant
Weddings by Pastor Gary

Rev. Gary Dierolf
610-587-2634

info@christianlightministries.com



Florists
Acacia Flower & Gift Shop

Adaila Rios
610-376-8767

acaciaflowershop@gmail.com
Helen Seidel

717-273-2683
customerservice@royers.com

Majestic Florals by Mickey
610-372-1775

Majesticflorals@msn.com

Salons
Iron Roots

(Will travel to Stokesay)
www.ironrootssalon.com

La Amorah
(Will travel to Stokesay)

610-641-0075
aubrey@la-amorah.com 

Salon Eveleila
(Will travel to Stokesay)

610-775-1707
saloneveleila@gmail.com

Dress Shops
In White Bridal Salon

717-392-2018
lancaster@inwhite.com

Rentals, Design, Event Planning
Knight's Rental

Greg Miller
610 750-6178

customerservice@knightsrental.com
Wishes Entertaining and Event Design

David Reppert
610-370-4811

wishes@boscovs.com
Flowers by Scott

Scott Olson
610-473-2077

scott@weddingflowersbyscott.com

Hotel and Shuttle
DoubleTree by Hilton

Rich McCadden
610-375-8000

rich.mccadden@hilton.com
*Complimentary Shuttle - 2.3 miles away

New Rhoads Transportation
610-689-4849

info@rhoadslimos.com

Cakes & Sweets
The Well Dressed Cake

*Stokesay's Personal Baker
Sharon Thompson

610-376-2253
thewelldressedcake@comcast.net


